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Storage box for 15/50 ml cell culture tubes (Falcon) in bright colors.

Two inserts ensure a firm hold of the tubes in the upper as well as in the lower area.
The boxes are temperature resistant down to -80°C and have a transparent, milky lid.
5 x 5 places for 15 ml cell culture tubes with max. 17 mm diameter.

3 x 3 places for 50 ml cell culture tubes with max. 30 mm diameter.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Color

Material
Boxes properties

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Type closure/ lid
suitable for

Capacity

Squares (WxL)

for vessels with DM up to
for vessels with volume up to
for type (micro) vessel

suitable for cooling in

2-1923

neolabline
4058072058920
Room temperature
Yes

transparent (milky)

Polypropylene (PP)

stackable/ collapsible|with removable louvre insertwith

closure/lid|with louvre insert
137 mm

128 mm

137 mm

137 mm

Hinged latch/lid
Centrifuge tube
9

3x3

30.0 mm

50 ml
Centrifuge tube

Ultra Deep Freezer/ Deep Freezer
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